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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE

From 12 to 14 July 2024

LONG

- SENIORES LADIES

Skater

VARGAS GABRIELA
VEEN FLEUR
RODRIGUES JESSICA
MOULIS CHLOE

FILES LAURA
NEUMANN NELE
WONG VANESSA
ALVES SOUSA MARGARIDA
KORVASOVA VERONIKA
PETRY FRANZISKA
VAN DER MEER BIANCA
ANTON JULE

MUDERS LILIA

VAN HAAREN SYDNEY
BOHUMSKA JANA
DOMINGUEZ TORCAL LUNA
PIERLOOT AMBER
DEKKER RANDI
WIDUA CHIARA
FAUCHET CLEMENTINE
SCHILDER RIA

VAN DER WOERD HYLKJE
MENDES CARLOTA
VAN LOON LIANNE
FRANSEN JET
HUNYADI ANNA LAURA
KAINOVA KATERINA
LINDENSKOV NATASCHA
NIEUWENHUIS DENICE
NOORDERGRAAF NIKKI
BIRO HANNA

GARDI DOMINIKA

Number
740
707
322
738
744
729
732
719
716
742
712
708
701
746
717
702
745
713
718
726
723
727
704
705
722
733
737
714
728
710
743
736

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
DOUBLEFF

PORTUGAL NATIONAL TEAM
TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
TS BAYREUTH
SPEEDSKATING LEIPZIG E.V.
SPSPSK WORLD TEAM
PORTUGAL NATIONAL TEAM
IN-LINE VESELI

TEAM REDVIL RACER - TSG AUFBAU UNION DESSAU
1JS- EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD
ERSG DARMSTADT
BLAU-GELB GROR-GERAU - TEAM HESSEN
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
KSBM PRAHA

C.P. 2MIL6

ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
LA POSTILLONNE OMNISPORTS DE LONGIUMEAU
ROLLER SPORTS CLUB ALENCON
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
SKEELERCLUB OOST VELUWE
CLUB SPORT MARITIMO
DOUBLEFF

RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
STU EISENSTADT
TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
INLINE TEAM DENMARK
SKEELERCLUB OOST VELUWE
HARDRIJVERENIGING DEN HAAG-WESTLAND
TORNADO TEAM

TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN

10000 10000

Points race Elimination

50 50
Race 2 Race 6
1 1
5 4
4 5
7 3
9 6
8 8
12 7
10 10
13 9
15 11
17 12
16 14
18 13
20 17
24 15
23 16
21 18
22 19
25 20
26 21
27 22
29 23
28 24

DNS 2
3 DNS
14 DNS
2 DNS
11 DNS
19 DNS
6 DNS

DNS DNS

DNS DNS

Total

10
15
16
19
20
22
26
29
30
31
37
39
39
39
41
45
47
49
52
52

DNS
DNS

Classification,
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE

From 12 to 14 July 2024

LONG

- SENIORES LADIES

Distance in metre 10000 10000

Discipline Points race Elimination

Number of laps 50 50
Skater Number Club Race 2 Race 6] Total |classification
HERZOG VANESSA 711  HYPOLATTELLAWORLD TEAM DNS DNS DNS 33
NARAIN LATAESHA ZINZULIA 739  TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN DNS DNS DNS 34
PAGANELLI IRENE 734 TEAM ALESSI DNS DNS DNS 35
RIBEIRO SARA 720  PORTUGAL NATIONAL TEAM DNS  DNS DNS 36
RONZANI ILARIA 709  Gss cruppo sportvo scaLTENGo venezia  DNS DNS DNS 37
SARONNI SOFIA 735 TEAM ALESSI DNS DNS DNS 38
SCHIMEK LAETHISIA 721  POWERSLIDE WORLD TEAM DNS  DNS DNS 39
VANHOUTTE FRAN 706 DOUBLEFF DNS DNS DNS 40
VANHOUTTE STIEN 747 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE DNS DNS DNS 41
WENGER NADJA 741 TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN DNS DNS DNS 42
Race_6 : ANTON JULE : 708 : Warning
Race 6 : VEEN FLEUR : 707 : Warning
Race_6 : WONG VANESSA : 732 : Warning
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